
March 03, 2012

Race Date

                    5K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Shay Brown 19:55.0917 6:24/M19:56.0    1 Prattville  AL 19 OA1M

John Boone 19:59.067 6:26/M20:03.0    2 Prattville  AL 41 Masters1M

Jeff Offhaus 20:09.0990 6:29/M20:10.0    3 Prattville  AL 44 40-441M

paul taylor bonds 20:38.0845 6:38/M20:41.0    4 prattville  AL 56 55-591M

Sarah Elizabeth Bertram 21:23.0926 6:53/M21:25.0    5 Prattville  AL 17 OA1F

Eric Jordan 21:50.0875 7:01/M21:52.0    6 Selma  AL 26 25-291M

Ryan Murray 22:10.0924 7:08/M22:18.0    7 Prattville  AL 23 20-241M

Ryan Tompkins 23:17.015 7:29/M23:27.0    8 Prattville  AL 14 11-141M

Will Sellers 23:31.069 7:34/M23:43.0    9 15 15-191M

Allen Herrod 23:56.0913 7:42/M24:02.0   10 Prattville  AL 53 50-541M

Mark Tickle 24:10.014 7:46/M24:18.0   11 Prattville  AL 32 30-341M

Todd Hutcheson 24:34.0973 7:54/M24:48.0   12 Montgomery  AL 24 20-242M

Robin Jordan 24:46.0861 7:58/M24:53.0   13 Millbrook  AL 28 25-291F

Jobie Turner 24:49.0900 7:59/M24:58.0   14 Millbrook  AL 37 35-391M

Jeremy Seamon 25:01.010 8:03/M25:15.0   15 Deatsville  AL 29 25-292M

Marla Crow 25:15.0915 8:07/M25:17.0   16 Mathews  AL 41 Masters1F

Tom Pierce 25:23.068 8:10/M25:36.0   17 38 35-392M

Brody Popham 25:46.0996 8:17/M25:54.0   18 Prattville  AL 26 25-293M

Jean Forbus 26:05.031 8:23/M26:10.0   19 Montgomery  AL 53 50-541F

Tara Fitzpatrick 26:07.071 8:24/M26:11.0   20 Prattville  AL 41 40-441F

Mark Dmytryszyn 26:08.0929 8:24/M26:17.0   21 Prattville  AL 35 35-393M

Tommy Gamper 26:24.0968 8:29/M26:40.0   22 Prattville  AL 36 35-394M

wayne mooney 26:40.0804 8:34/M26:49.0   23 prattville  AL 49 45-491M

Graeson Trae Myers 26:51.0935 8:38/M26:59.0   24 Prattville  AL 10  1-101M

Susan Short 27:05.0895 8:43/M27:10.0   25 Prattville  AL 12 11-141F

Jason Seahorn 27:00.0829 8:41/M27:18.0   26 Prattville  AL 36 35-395M

Madeline Burton 27:15.0951 8:46/M27:21.0   27 14 11-142F

Madison Brown 27:15.0948 8:46/M27:21.0   28 Prattville  AL 14 11-143F

Paul Jordan Tullo 27:05.0885 8:43/M27:25.0   29 Montgomery  AL 12 11-142M

Cooper Womack 27:08.022 8:43/M27:27.0   30 Prattville  AL  8  1-102M

Rick Womack 27:08.023 8:43/M27:27.0   31 Prattville  AL 36 35-396M

James Cherry 27:32.0957 8:51/M27:45.0   32 Prattville  AL 42 40-442M

Mackenzie Brown 28:07.027 9:02/M28:14.0   33 Prattville  AL 13 11-144F

Ian Adair 28:04.0938 9:01/M28:18.0   34 Prattville  AL 17 15-192M

Manley Hodges 28:16.0854 9:05/M28:19.0   35 LaGrange  GA 56 55-592M

Sharamie Lynn Henley 28:13.0876 9:04/M28:25.0   36 Prattville  AL 31 30-341F

Tammy Meadows 28:19.0874 9:06/M28:26.0   37 Lowndesboro  AL 44 40-442F

Gena M Smith 28:19.0872 9:06/M28:26.0   38 Lowndesboro  AL 44 40-443F

Julie Seamon 28:22.011 9:07/M28:35.0   39 Deatsville  AL 29 25-292F

Ken Burton 28:20.0950 9:07/M28:36.0   40 41 40-443M

Sonny Hughes 28:26.0971 9:09/M28:40.0   41 Prattville  AL 43 40-444M

Jennifer Snider 28:56.0928 9:18/M28:59.0   42 Elmore  AL 31 30-342F

Preston Peterson 29:20.0994 9:26/M29:21.0   43 Prattville  AL 11 11-143M

Mike Novak 29:24.0989 9:27/M29:27.0   44 Prattville  AL 72 70-991M

Richard S Moreland 29:04.0883 9:21/M29:28.0   45 Prattville  AL 46 45-492M

Annette Hodges 29:30.0853 9:29/M29:35.0   46 LaGrange  GA 54 50-542F

Unknown Partic. 77 29:24.077 9:27/M29:44.0   47  0- 01M

Leigh Anne Seahorn 29:27.0828 9:28/M29:46.0   48 Prattville  AL 35 35-391F

Caroline Kirkham 29:48.0978 9:35/M29:49.0   49 Prattville  AL 12 11-145F

Sarah Brett Brock 29:40.0879 9:32/M29:52.0   50 Deatsville  SC 25 25-293F

Isabel Maeland 29:54.048 9:37/M30:18.0   51 Prattville  AL 13 11-146F

Trent Trammell 30:28.060 9:48/M30:30.0   52 Prattville  AL 11 11-144M

Hunter Hill 30:27.058 9:47/M30:37.0   53 13 11-145M

Joe Silvey 30:17.0849 9:44/M30:37.0   54 Prattville  AL 50 50-542M

Andrew Carlson 30:38.0835 9:51/M31:04.0   55 Prattville  AL 15 15-193M

Kim Young 30:56.0848 9:57/M31:12.0   56 Montgomery  AL 54 50-543F

Wes Stewart 31:09.012 10:01/M31:21.0   57 Pike Road  AL 29 25-294M

Shelby Franklin 31:44.0966 10:12/M31:50.0   58 Prattville  AL 15 15-191F

Christiana Kirkham 31:42.0977 10:12/M31:50.0   59 Prattville  AL 14 11-147F

Kerri Murphy 31:50.0988 10:14/M32:07.0   60 Prattville  AL 38 35-392F

Unknown Partic. 78 32:19.078 10:23/M32:39.0   61  0- 02M

Dale Strickland 32:16.0910 10:23/M32:42.0   62 Prattville  AL 53 50-543M

patti lillian preston 32:35.0887 10:29/M32:46.0   63 montgomery  AL 58 55-591F

Beth Davis 32:44.029 10:32/M33:06.0   64 Wetumpka  AL 50 50-544F

Jo Welker 32:42.017 10:31/M33:09.0   65 Prattville  AL 37 35-393F

Amber Franklin 33:24.0967 10:44/M33:31.0   66 Prattville  AL 19 15-192F

Stacey Lewis 33:46.057 10:51/M34:02.0   67 Prattville  AL 37 35-394F

Carolyn Irwin 36:00.0805 11:35/M36:20.0   68 Prattville  AL 62 60-691F

Jamie Roush 36:38.08 11:47/M36:47.0   69 Prattville  AL 35 35-395F

CarsonAnn Crow 36:50.0914 11:51/M36:51.0   70 Mathews  AL 10  1-101F
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Caleb Strickland 37:12.065 11:58/M37:38.0   71 26 25-295M

Ellen Meadows 37:18.0894 12:00/M37:48.0   72 Valley  AL 53 50-545F

Olivia Poole 37:40.062 12:07/M37:57.0   73 29 25-294F

SHANNON DUNCAN 37:46.0833 12:09/M38:10.0   74 Prattville  AL 40 40-444F

Bailey Kamykowski 39:30.0976 12:42/M39:38.0   75 Millbrook  AL 11 11-148F

Payson Marsh 39:30.0981 12:42/M39:38.0   76 Prattville  AL 11 11-149F

Shawna Short 39:28.0932 12:41/M39:40.0   77 Prattville  AL 27 25-295F

Teresa Lawrence 39:28.0921 12:41/M39:40.0   78 Prattville  AL 33 30-343F

Kyle Hodges 39:28.073 12:41/M39:41.0   79 28 25-296M

James L Smith 39:20.0836 12:39/M39:42.0   80 Millbrook  AL 33 30-342M

Sarah Ruth Smith 39:21.0837 12:39/M39:42.0   81 Millbrook  AL  9  1-102F

Penton McNider 39:40.0984 12:45/M39:55.0   82 Prattville  AL 10  1-103M

Heather Lucas 39:49.0927 12:48/M40:00.0   83 Deatsville  AL 26 25-296F

Connie Adams 39:36.059 12:44/M40:01.0   84 53 50-546F

Laura Harp 39:36.061 12:44/M40:02.0   85 Wetumpka  AL 42 40-445F

Kristen Faulkner 39:46.0964 12:47/M40:04.0   86 Prattville  AL 16 15-193F

Katie Anderson 39:46.0939 12:47/M40:04.0   87 Prattville  AL 16 15-194F

Brennan Adair 39:58.0937 12:51/M40:13.0   88 Prattville  AL 12 11-146M

Katherine Adair 40:00.0936 12:52/M40:15.0   89 Prattville  AL 40 40-446F

Karen Arthur 40:02.0940 12:52/M40:22.0   90 Millbrook  AL 55 55-592F

Bernadette Williams 40:45.019 13:06/M41:05.0   91 Montgomery  AL 45 45-491F

Elizabeth Johnson 41:14.0974 13:15/M41:28.0   92 Prattville  AL 27 25-297F

John K McFee 41:22.0933 13:18/M41:42.0   93 Montgomery  AL 30 30-343M

Unknown Partic. 76 41:42.076 13:25/M41:50.0   94  0- 03M

Steve Burton 42:38.0953 13:43/M43:03.0   95 Prattville  AL 70 70-992M

Lee Lowry 43:48.0980 14:05/M44:09.0   96 Prattville  AL 26 25-298F

Hannah Gipson 43:48.0969 14:05/M44:09.0   97 Prattville  AL 17 15-195F

Jennifer Presor 44:23.0998 14:16/M44:50.0   98 Prattville  AL 36 35-396F

Meg Newberry 44:29.0858 14:18/M44:54.0   99 Millbrook  AL 29 25-299F

Emory McNider 45:07.0983 14:30/M45:22.0  100 Prattville  AL  8  1-104M

Greg McNider 45:07.0985 14:30/M45:23.0  101 Prattville  AL 46 45-493M

Stacey Lide 45:07.0851 14:30/M45:35.0  102 Prattville  AL 36 35-397F

Jacob Lide 45:07.0852 14:30/M45:35.0  103 Prattville  AL  4  1-105M

Shannon Hust 48:16.0870 15:31/M48:35.0  104 PRATTVILLE  AL 32 30-344F

Cindy Lively 49:30.0824 15:55/M49:56.0  105 Prattville  AL 54 50-547F

Steve Reneau 51:08.070 16:26/M51:25.0  106 26 25-297M

Ginger Burton 51:59.0952 16:43/M52:26.0  107 Prattville  AL 59 55-593F

Carolyn Watkins 53:22.0855 17:10/M53:58.0  108 Nashville  TN 33 30-345F

Carolyn Watkins 53:23.0857 17:10/M53:58.0  109 Nashville  TN 62 60-692F

George Watkins 53:23.0856 17:10/M53:59.0  110 Nashville  TN 30 30-344M

Marian Woodman 54:43.01 17:36/M55:11.0  111 Deatsville  AL 55 55-594F

Chrystal Strickland 54:46.013 17:37/M55:11.0  112 Prattville  AL 49 45-492F

Bryan Poole 54:36.0995 17:33/M55:12.0  113 62 60-693F

Laura McFee 55:00.0934 17:41/M55:35.0  114 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2910F

Unknown Partic. 79 58:21.079 18:46/M58:55.0  115  0- 04M

Jacob Peterson 1:09:38.0993 22:23/M1:09:38.0  116 Prattville  AL 14 11-147M

Thomas Kirkham 1:21:46.0979 26:17/M1:21:46.0  117 Prattville  AL  8  1-106M
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Brian Lee Reinhardt 39:07.0844 6:23/M39:09.0    1 Peru  IN 48 OA1M

Don Alexander 39:32.0920 6:28/M39:33.0    2 Prattville  AL 48 Masters1M

James Gonzales-Meisler 41:04.0898 6:43/M41:08.0    3 Prattville  AL 26 25-291M

Kaitlin Henry 41:04.0897 6:43/M41:08.0    4 Prattville  AL 26 OA1F

Robbie Cunningham 41:38.0827 6:48/M41:43.0    5 Prattville  AL 24 20-241M

Nathan Naidas 41:40.0930 6:48/M41:44.0    6 Wetumpka  AL 34 30-341M

William Sowell 42:01.055 6:52/M42:03.0    7 Prattville  AL 43 40-441M

James Killian 43:17.066 7:04/M43:19.0    8 51 50-541M

Paul R. Sanford 43:26.0907 7:06/M43:28.0    9 Maxwell AFB  AL 46 45-491M

David Ingenfritz 44:11.034 7:13/M44:16.0   10 Montgomery  AL 36 35-391M

Paul Kenneth Tullo 44:42.0884 7:18/M44:44.0   11 Montgomery  AL 42 40-442M

Chad Riden 46:53.0886 7:40/M47:21.0   12 Prattville  AL 43 40-443M

Teddy Dale 47:44.063 7:48/M47:51.0   13 Cullman  AL 54 50-542M

HARRY TORRES 47:41.0809 7:47/M48:21.0   14 MONTGOMERY  AL 39 35-392M

Jeff Kamykowski 48:47.035 7:58/M48:52.0   15 Millbrook  AL 39 35-393M

Jeffrey Vinzant 48:55.075 8:00/M49:01.0   16 Montgomery  AL 51 50-543M

Mark Brown 48:58.026 8:00/M49:07.0   17 Prattville  AL 45 45-492M

Josh Cromwell 49:16.0822 8:03/M49:39.0   18 Prattville  AL 24 20-242M

Jennifer N Davis 49:42.0838 8:07/M49:54.0   19 Prattville  AL 24 20-241F

Buck Houston Hodgkinson 49:50.0902 8:09/M50:09.0   20 Prattville  AL 33 30-342M

Kelly Colacicco 50:04.0906 8:11/M50:15.0   21 Montgomery  AL 37 35-391F

jon baumann 50:35.0865 8:16/M50:58.0   22 prattville  AL 47 45-493M

Milton Hubbard 50:55.054 8:19/M51:04.0   23 Eufaula  AL 56 55-591M

Ann McLendon 51:12.038 8:22/M51:19.0   24 Prattville  AL 44 Masters1F

Kyle Smith 51:14.045 8:22/M51:23.0   25 Clanton  AL 42 40-444M

Rebecca McAneny 51:23.0846 8:24/M51:26.0   26 Prattville  AL 46 45-491F

Paulette Hall 51:25.032 8:24/M51:29.0   27 Prattville  AL 32 30-341F

Paul Meadows 51:37.0893 8:26/M51:39.0   28 Valley  AL 52 50-544M

William P Griffiths 51:42.0891 8:27/M52:10.0   29 Prattville  AL 44 40-445M

Leigh Ann Hollon 52:02.033 8:30/M52:17.0   30 Deatsville  AL 31 30-342F

Mary Skipper 51:55.0847 8:29/M52:18.0   31 Prattville  AL 41 40-441F

Martie Brown 51:56.028 8:29/M52:18.0   32 Prattville  AL 46 45-492F

Thomas J Cowan 52:14.0916 8:32/M52:19.0   33 Prattville  AL 57 55-592M

Michelle Artolachipe 53:23.0925 8:43/M53:28.0   34 Montgomery  AL 34 30-343F

Robert Estes 53:35.064 8:45/M53:56.0   35 48 45-494M

Scott Narramore 54:02.040 8:50/M54:14.0   36 Prattville  AL 40 40-446M

Bryan Carlson 54:18.0834 8:52/M54:44.0   37 Prattville  AL 40 40-447M

Kevin Albertson 54:53.0923 8:58/M55:22.0   38 Prattville  AL 38 35-394M

Michael K West 55:09.0918 9:01/M55:30.0   39 Millbrook  AL 47 45-495M

Anna Phillips 56:23.0873 9:13/M56:45.0   40 Prattville  AL 24 20-242F

Keith Knight 56:38.0811 9:15/M56:46.0   41 Prattville  AL 54 50-545M

Leah Dawn Stoudenmier 56:50.0877 9:17/M57:13.0   42 Montgomery  AL 24 20-243F

ray griffin 57:52.0817 9:27/M58:14.0   43 deatsville  AL 50 50-546M

Michael Beatty 57:59.025 9:28/M58:35.0   44 Prattville  AL 41 40-448M

Wendy McGovern 58:20.036 9:32/M58:37.0   45 Prattville  AL 35 35-392F

Monica Sullivan 58:19.047 9:32/M58:37.0   46 Prattville  AL 33 30-344F

Dana Smith 58:23.044 9:32/M58:41.0   47 Prattville  AL 34 30-345F

Lisa McKenzie 58:58.037 9:38/M59:11.0   48 Deatsville  AL 49 45-493F

Teresa Smith 58:58.0909 9:38/M59:11.0   49 Deatsville  AL 45 45-494F

Wendi Lee Lewis 1:00:03.0810 9:49/M1:00:22.0   50 Montgomery  AL 44 40-442F

Holly McNider 1:01:07.039 9:59/M1:01:22.0   51 Prattville  AL 39 35-393F

Lane Davis 1:01:23.0813 10:02/M1:01:23.0   52 Dunwoody  GA 31 30-343M

Austin Poole 1:00:56.041 9:57/M1:01:25.0   53 Prattville  AL 17 15-191M

Rhonda Spears 1:01:02.046 9:58/M1:01:26.0   54 Prattville  AL 36 35-394F

Erin Hodgkinson 1:01:59.0901 10:08/M1:02:16.0   55 Prattville  AL 36 35-395F

Irene M. Tyner 1:02:15.0871 10:10/M1:02:21.0   56 Montgomery  AL 57 55-591F

Neil Rice 1:02:17.074 10:11/M1:02:29.0   57 Prattville  AL 59 55-593M

Allison Baxley 1:03:37.072 10:24/M1:03:47.0   58 28 25-291F

Shana Sharp 1:03:50.0826 10:26/M1:04:19.0   59 Montgomery  AL 36 35-396F

Steve Sharp 1:03:51.0825 10:26/M1:04:20.0   60 Montgomery  AL 41 40-449M

Renee Ferraz 1:04:32.0818 10:33/M1:04:38.0   61 Prattville  AL 50 50-541F

Amanda L Butts 1:04:55.0819 10:36/M1:05:05.0   62 Prattville  AL 31 30-346F

Jeff Poole 1:05:55.042 10:46/M1:06:25.0   63 Prattville  AL 40 40-4410M

Walton Elizabet Skelley 1:01:43.0859 10:05/M1:06:25.0   64 Montgomery  AL 32 30-347F

Melanie J Rodriguez 1:06:31.0807 10:52/M1:06:41.0   65 Montgomery  AL 33 30-348F

Karen Jean Evancic 1:07:20.0922 11:00/M1:07:30.0   66 Montgomery  AL 35 35-397F

Raymond H Thebo 1:08:28.0812 11:11/M1:08:45.0   67 Prattville  AL 47 45-496M

Curtis Rutledge 1:10:53.056 11:35/M1:11:12.0   68 Prattville  AL 47 45-497M

Anne Moore 1:11:03.0860 11:37/M1:11:15.0   69 Prattville  AL 52 50-542F

Kristin Sargent 1:17:19.0912 12:38/M1:17:41.0   70 Springville  AL 19 15-191F
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Anne Sargent 1:17:17.0911 12:38/M1:17:41.0   71 Springville  AL 43 40-443F

Ken Copeland 1:19:06.0823 12:55/M1:19:28.0   72 Prattville  AL 53 50-547M

Marilyn Bennett Hannah 1:26:54.0905 14:12/M1:27:07.0   73 Valley Grande  AL 40 40-444F

LAKISHA L KING 1:27:03.0908 14:13/M1:27:17.0   74 Selma  AL 35 35-398F
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March 03, 2012

Race Date

                    5K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Shay Brown 19 19:55.0917   1 6:24/M19:56.0Prattville 1

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Sarah Elizabeth Bertram 17 21:23.0926   1 6:53/M21:25.0Prattville 5

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
John Boone 41 19:59.067   1 6:26/M20:03.0Prattville 2

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Marla Crow 41 25:15.0915   1 8:07/M25:17.0Mathews 16
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March 03, 2012

Race Date

                    5K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 10

OverallCity
Graeson Trae Myers 10 26:51.0935   1 8:38/M26:59.0Prattville 24*
Cooper Womack 8 27:08.022   2 8:43/M27:27.0Prattville 30*
Penton McNider 10 39:40.0984   3 12:45/M39:55.0Prattville 82*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female  1 to 10

OverallCity
CarsonAnn Crow 10 36:50.0914   1 11:51/M36:51.0Mathews 70*
Sarah Ruth Smith 9 39:21.0837   2 12:39/M39:42.0Millbrook 81*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 11 to 14

OverallCity
Ryan Tompkins 14 23:17.015   1 7:29/M23:27.0Prattville 8*
Paul Jordan Tullo 12 27:05.0885   2 8:43/M27:25.0Montgomery 29*
Preston Peterson 11 29:20.0994   3 9:26/M29:21.0Prattville 43*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 11 to 14

OverallCity
Susan Short 12 27:05.0895   1 8:43/M27:10.0Prattville 25*
Madeline Burton 14 27:15.0951   2 8:46/M27:21.027*
Madison Brown 14 27:15.0948   3 8:46/M27:21.0Prattville 28*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
Will Sellers 15 23:31.069   1 7:34/M23:43.09*
Ian Adair 17 28:04.0938   2 9:01/M28:18.0Prattville 34*
Andrew Carlson 15 30:38.0835   3 9:51/M31:04.0Prattville 55*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Shelby Franklin 15 31:44.0966   1 10:12/M31:50.0Prattville 58*
Amber Franklin 19 33:24.0967   2 10:44/M33:31.0Prattville 66*
Kristen Faulkner 16 39:46.0964   3 12:47/M40:04.0Prattville 86*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Ryan Murray 23 22:10.0924   1 7:08/M22:18.0Prattville 7*
Todd Hutcheson 24 24:34.0973   2 7:54/M24:48.0Montgomery 12*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
Eric Jordan 26 21:50.0875   1 7:01/M21:52.0Selma 6*
Jeremy Seamon 29 25:01.010   2 8:03/M25:15.0Deatsville 15*
Brody Popham 26 25:46.0996   3 8:17/M25:54.0Prattville 18*
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March 03, 2012

Race Date

                    5K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Robin Jordan 28 24:46.0861   1 7:58/M24:53.0Millbrook 13*
Julie Seamon 29 28:22.011   2 9:07/M28:35.0Deatsville 39*
Sarah Brett Brock 25 29:40.0879   3 9:32/M29:52.0Deatsville 50*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Mark Tickle 32 24:10.014   1 7:46/M24:18.0Prattville 11*
James L Smith 33 39:20.0836   2 12:39/M39:42.0Millbrook 80*
John K McFee 30 41:22.0933   3 13:18/M41:42.0Montgomery 93*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Sharamie Lynn Henley 31 28:13.0876   1 9:04/M28:25.0Prattville 36*
Jennifer Snider 31 28:56.0928   2 9:18/M28:59.0Elmore 42*
Teresa Lawrence 33 39:28.0921   3 12:41/M39:40.0Prattville 78*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Jobie Turner 37 24:49.0900   1 7:59/M24:58.0Millbrook 14*
Tom Pierce 38 25:23.068   2 8:10/M25:36.017*
Mark Dmytryszyn 35 26:08.0929   3 8:24/M26:17.0Prattville 21*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Leigh Anne Seahorn 35 29:27.0828   1 9:28/M29:46.0Prattville 48*
Kerri Murphy 38 31:50.0988   2 10:14/M32:07.0Prattville 60*
Jo Welker 37 32:42.017   3 10:31/M33:09.0Prattville 65*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Jeff Offhaus 44 20:09.0990   1 6:29/M20:10.0Prattville 3*
James Cherry 42 27:32.0957   2 8:51/M27:45.0Prattville 32*
Ken Burton 41 28:20.0950   3 9:07/M28:36.040*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Tara Fitzpatrick 41 26:07.071   1 8:24/M26:11.0Prattville 20*
Tammy Meadows 44 28:19.0874   2 9:06/M28:26.0Lowndesboro 37*
Gena M Smith 44 28:19.0872   3 9:06/M28:26.0Lowndesboro 38*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
wayne mooney 49 26:40.0804   1 8:34/M26:49.0prattville 23*
Richard S Moreland 46 29:04.0883   2 9:21/M29:28.0Prattville 45*
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March 03, 2012

Race Date

                    5K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Greg McNider 46 45:07.0985   3 14:30/M45:23.0Prattville 101*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Bernadette Williams 45 40:45.019   1 13:06/M41:05.0Montgomery 91*
Chrystal Strickland 49 54:46.013   2 17:37/M55:11.0Prattville 112*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Allen Herrod 53 23:56.0913   1 7:42/M24:02.0Prattville 10*
Joe Silvey 50 30:17.0849   2 9:44/M30:37.0Prattville 54*
Dale Strickland 53 32:16.0910   3 10:23/M32:42.0Prattville 62*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Jean Forbus 53 26:05.031   1 8:23/M26:10.0Montgomery 19*
Annette Hodges 54 29:30.0853   2 9:29/M29:35.0LaGrange 46*
Kim Young 54 30:56.0848   3 9:57/M31:12.0Montgomery 56*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
paul taylor bonds 56 20:38.0845   1 6:38/M20:41.0prattville 4*
Manley Hodges 56 28:16.0854   2 9:05/M28:19.0LaGrange 35*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
patti lillian preston 58 32:35.0887   1 10:29/M32:46.0montgomery 63*
Karen Arthur 55 40:02.0940   2 12:52/M40:22.0Millbrook 90*
Ginger Burton 59 51:59.0952   3 16:43/M52:26.0Prattville 107*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Carolyn Irwin 62 36:00.0805   1 11:35/M36:20.0Prattville 68*
Carolyn Watkins 62 53:23.0857   2 17:10/M53:58.0Nashville 109*
Bryan Poole 62 54:36.0995   3 17:33/M55:12.0113*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and over

OverallCity
Mike Novak 72 29:24.0989   1 9:27/M29:27.0Prattville 44*
Steve Burton 70 42:38.0953   2 13:43/M43:03.0Prattville 95*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    4 03/03/2012 11:37:17 AM



March 03, 2012

Race Date

                   10K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Brian Lee Reinhardt 48 39:07.0844   1 6:23/M39:09.0Peru 1

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Kaitlin Henry 26 41:04.0897   1 6:43/M41:08.0Prattville 4

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
Don Alexander 48 39:32.0920   1 6:28/M39:33.0Prattville 2

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Ann McLendon 44 51:12.038   1 8:22/M51:19.0Prattville 24
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March 03, 2012

Race Date

                   10K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 15 to 19

OverallCity
Austin Poole 17 1:00:56.041   1 9:57/M1:01:25.0Prattville 53*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Kristin Sargent 19 1:17:19.0912   1 12:38/M1:17:41.0Springville 70*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Robbie Cunningham 24 41:38.0827   1 6:48/M41:43.0Prattville 5*
Josh Cromwell 24 49:16.0822   2 8:03/M49:39.0Prattville 18*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Jennifer N Davis 24 49:42.0838   1 8:07/M49:54.0Prattville 19*
Anna Phillips 24 56:23.0873   2 9:13/M56:45.0Prattville 40*
Leah Dawn Stoudenmier 24 56:50.0877   3 9:17/M57:13.0Montgomery 42*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
James Gonzales-Meisler 26 41:04.0898   1 6:43/M41:08.0Prattville 3*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Allison Baxley 28 1:03:37.072   1 10:24/M1:03:47.058*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Nathan Naidas 34 41:40.0930   1 6:48/M41:44.0Wetumpka 6*
Buck Houston Hodgkinson 33 49:50.0902   2 8:09/M50:09.0Prattville 20*
Lane Davis 31 1:01:23.0813   3 10:02/M1:01:23.0Dunwoody 52*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Paulette Hall 32 51:25.032   1 8:24/M51:29.0Prattville 27*
Leigh Ann Hollon 31 52:02.033   2 8:30/M52:17.0Deatsville 30*
Michelle Artolachipe 34 53:23.0925   3 8:43/M53:28.0Montgomery 34*
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March 03, 2012

Race Date

                   10K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
David Ingenfritz 36 44:11.034   1 7:13/M44:16.0Montgomery 10*
HARRY TORRES 39 47:41.0809   2 7:47/M48:21.0MONTGOMERY 14*
Jeff Kamykowski 39 48:47.035   3 7:58/M48:52.0Millbrook 15*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Kelly Colacicco 37 50:04.0906   1 8:11/M50:15.0Montgomery 21*
Wendy McGovern 35 58:20.036   2 9:32/M58:37.0Prattville 45*
Holly McNider 39 1:01:07.039   3 9:59/M1:01:22.0Prattville 51*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
William Sowell 43 42:01.055   1 6:52/M42:03.0Prattville 7*
Paul Kenneth Tullo 42 44:42.0884   2 7:18/M44:44.0Montgomery 11*
Chad Riden 43 46:53.0886   3 7:40/M47:21.0Prattville 12*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Mary Skipper 41 51:55.0847   1 8:29/M52:18.0Prattville 31*
Wendi Lee Lewis 44 1:00:03.0810   2 9:49/M1:00:22.0Montgomery 50*
Anne Sargent 43 1:17:17.0911   3 12:38/M1:17:41.0Springville 71*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Paul R. Sanford 46 43:26.0907   1 7:06/M43:28.0Maxwell AFB 9*
Mark Brown 45 48:58.026   2 8:00/M49:07.0Prattville 17*
jon baumann 47 50:35.0865   3 8:16/M50:58.0prattville 22*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Rebecca McAneny 46 51:23.0846   1 8:24/M51:26.0Prattville 26*
Martie Brown 46 51:56.028   2 8:29/M52:18.0Prattville 32*
Lisa McKenzie 49 58:58.037   3 9:38/M59:11.0Deatsville 48*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
James Killian 51 43:17.066   1 7:04/M43:19.08*
Teddy Dale 54 47:44.063   2 7:48/M47:51.0Cullman 13*
Jeffrey Vinzant 51 48:55.075   3 8:00/M49:01.0Montgomery 16*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Renee Ferraz 50 1:04:32.0818   1 10:33/M1:04:38.0Prattville 61*
Anne Moore 52 1:11:03.0860   2 11:37/M1:11:15.0Prattville 69*
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March 03, 2012

Race Date

                   10K

Prattville FUMC Resurrection Runs

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Milton Hubbard 56 50:55.054   1 8:19/M51:04.0Eufaula 23*
Thomas J Cowan 57 52:14.0916   2 8:32/M52:19.0Prattville 33*
Neil Rice 59 1:02:17.074   3 10:11/M1:02:29.0Prattville 57*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Irene M. Tyner 57 1:02:15.0871   1 10:10/M1:02:21.0Montgomery 56*
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